Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

16/04/2017

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Jussy

Cyclophile Aigle-UC Montheysanne-UC Gessienne

Etape - Stage: 2

Epreuve - Race:  Tour du LEMAN Juniors:Trophée Franco - Suisse Distance : 176.06 km
Moyenne - Average : 41.122km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 103 10015453801 BARON Mael Charvieu Chavagnieux I.C 04h16'53"
2 74 10016283048 GENINI Mauro VC Lugano 04h16'53"
3 45 10027860909 POMA Maxime Languedoc -Roussillon Cyclisme Fo 04h16'53"
4 21 10026353668 NOLLOT Florian VC de Corbas 04h16'53"
5 61 10025907266 RIGAUD Jean- Sébastien Chambeéry Cyclisme Compétition 04h16'53"
6 29 10016120572 TIBALDI Andrea VC Esperia Piasco 04h16'58" 05"
7 68 10016575866 FIORELLINO Jean Talent Romandie 04h17'00" o7
8 72 10014936566 THIEBAUD Valére Talent Romandie 04h17'06" 13"
9 46 10023515612 ROGER Gabriel Languedoc -Roussillon Cyclisme Fo 04h17'23" 30"
10 71 10016598094 ROUILLER Loris Talent Romandie 04h17'23" "
11 26 10015725296 ENRICO Sebastiano VC Esperia Piasco 04h17'23" "
12 66 10015327495 VOGEL Alex Team Raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg 04h17'23" "
13 10 10016551517 MARET Alexis Selection Valais Wallis 04h17'23" "
14 89 10015449858 DURY Baptiste VC Charollais 04h17'23" "
15 9 10016311239 JENELTEN Jeremias Selection Valais Wallis 04h17'23" "
16 88 10015338411 STEIGER Til Team Gadola Wetzikon 04h17'23" "
17 64 10015724185 NADLINGER Jan Team Raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg 04h17'23" "
18 38 10016569907 ENDER Robin Team TSP Aargau 04h17'23" "
19 3 10015454811 CHARBONNIER Théo UC Gessienne 04h17'23" "
20 101 10016592842 TREUTHARDT Colin Zeta Cycling Club 04h17'23" "
21 7 10016566469 BARRAS Noé Selection Valais Wallis 04h17'23" "
22 76 10016283250 SANTAROMITA Allessandro VC Lugano 04h17'23" "
23 1 10026463705 AUBANEL Matthieu UC Gessienne 04h17'23" "
24 22 10025194419 PAUCHARD Eliot VC de Corbas 04h17'23" "
25 15 10027522520 GOSSIAUX Thomas Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu 04h17'23" "
26 36 10015990634 BACHMANN Launn Team TSP Aargau 04h17'23" "
27 17 10023472364 LISARELLI Florent Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu 04h17'23" "
28 79 10026703171 CAPRON Rémi GMC38EF 04h17'23" "
29 42 10015453595 ARCANGELI Romain Languedoc -Roussillon Cyclisme Fo 04h17'23" "
30 14 10027334681 GAZAGNAIRE Timothey Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu 04h17'23" "
31 48 10027633159 HOUSSET Benjamin Team Haute Savoie 04h17'50" 57"
32 96 10016530804 JOLIDON Nicola Nice Massi Cycling Team 04h17'59" 01'06"
33 27 10029749981 LULLO Mattéo VC Esperia Piasco 04h18'10" o117
34 51 10015840989 AZEMA Raphael 01 Bourg Ain Cyclisme 04h18'10" "
35 83 10026703777 VALENTI Axel GMC38EF 04h18'36" 01'43"
36 28 10030922267 PAROLA Mattéo VC Esperia Piasco 04h18'51" 01'58"
37 62 10016526962 HOFER Manuel Team Raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg 04h19'08" 02'15"
38 86 10016544847 MULLER Andreas Team Gadola Wetzikon 04h20'58" 04'05"
39 55 10015839272 SOLER Jules 01 Bourg Ain Cyclisme 04h20'58" "
40 19 10026479869 DALLA CAMINA Damien VC de Corbas 04h20'58" "
41 65 10016533329 NUNLIST Jason Team Raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg 04h20'58" "
42 99 10025457329 JAULGEY Thomas VC StAntoine La Gavotte 04h22'14" 05'21"
43 40 10016543534 NEUENSCHWANDER Michael Team TSP Aargau 04h23'35" 06'42"
44 5 10025914037 MANOUKIAN Gaél UC Gessienne 04h24'39" 07'46"
45 18 10026479465 WILTGEN Emeric VC de Corbas 04h27'08" 10'15"
46 57 10025411455 CHAVENT Aurelien Chambéry Cyclisme Compétition 04h27'08" "
47 58 10026221306 DOMITILE Benjamin Chambéry Cyclisme Compétition 04h27'54" 11'01"
48 52 10048647706 COMTET Dylan 01 Bourg Ain Cyclisme 04h28'04" 1111
49 92 10016604865 WEBER Olivier VC Steinmaur 04h31'38" 14'45"
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50 90
51 104
52 8
53 60
54 80
55 70
56 100
57 105
58 49
59 23
60 69
61 93
62 47
63 59
64 56
65 25
66 4
67 37
68 24
69 73
70 84
71 85
72 6
73 78
74 75
75 34
76 33
7 31
78 81
79 44
80 43
81 95
82 94
83 97
84 39
85 13
86 98
87 50
88 35
89 106
90 77
91 41
92 87
93 12
94 91
95 11
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10023514400
10016586273
10015543626
10027050149
10026079745
10016123404
10015451272
10027164024
10025576557
10026654772
10014936768
10026743385
10027555963
10015455215
10016242430
10016121986
10023514602
10016554446
10030375734
10054925020
10016581324
10016319020
10027451182
10026266974
10016287900
10027238691
10026989020
10023518541
10027052876
10043782952
10026829776
10015683264
10026446325
10025884129
10016570513
10028032273
10016602542
10027784925
10026376001
10027225254
10011009480
10016600219
10016542928
10016598603
10015995583
10016544443
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LAGNIE Brice
STEHLI Félix
CLAPASSON Thomas
FRANCHINEAU Lucas
CHAILLAN Emmanuel
QUINCEY Scott
CUESTA Fabien
SOURDY Kylian
JAKIELA Nicolas
SALVATORI Thomas
PAROZ Aurele
LEONIEN Alexandre
SOLIVA Joan
DORTLAND Pierric
BACONNET Liam
CORINO Nicola
LECLERC Florian
BOEGLI Jonathan
CASTAGNO Giole
CRACCO Roberto
DIAZ Philip
KRUCKER Nilas
PERDAEM Théo
BUSSO Rémy
GHIRLANDA Marco
POULAIN Thomas
LAPERGUE Lucas
GIRAUD Mathieu
MCSHANE Kieran
PASSARIUS Romain
GUEDON Antoine
DUBREIL Vitaly
MALCLES Paul
SOUILLARD Tim
FAMULARD Maxime
DODELLER Antoine
RUDISUHLI Aramis
REVIRON Nicolas
TAOCALI Fabien
CLERC Alban
SIMONETT!I Danilo
SEIBERT Sho
NAEGELI Manuel
SPECCHIER Lucas
AREGGER Fabian
MORARD Dimitri

VC Charollais

RV Uster

Sélection Valais Wallis
Chambéry Cyclisme Compétition
GMC38EF

Talent Romandie

Intégrale Bycycle Club Isolé Jourdai
UALR La Rochefoucauld

Team Haute Savoie

VC de Corbas

Talent Romandie

UC Aubenas

Languedoc -Roussillon Cyclisme Fo
Chambéry Cyclisme Compétition
Chambéry Cyclisme Compétition
VC Esperia Piasco

UC Gessienne

Team TSP Aargau

VC Esperia Piasco

VC Lugano

Team Gadola Wetzikon

Team Gadola Wetzikon

UC Gessienne

GMC38EF

VC Lugano

VC Annemasse

VC Annemasse

VC Annemasse

GMC38EF

Languedoc -Roussillon Cyclisme Fo
Languedoc -Roussillon Cyclisme Fo
VC D’ Etampes

UC Aubenas

UA La Rochefoucauld

Team TSP Aargau

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

VC Nyon

Team Haute Savoie

VC Annemasse

VC De Grand-Case

VC Lugano

Team TSP Aargau

Team Gadola Wetzikon
Sélection Valais Wallis

VC Steinmaur

Sélection Valais Wallis

04h31'38" "

04h31'38" "

04h31'38" "

04h31'38" "

04h31'45" 14'52"
04h31'45" "

04h32'40" 15'47"
04h33'06" 16'13"
04h33'08" 16'15"
04h33'10" 16'17"
04h33'10" "

04h33'10" "

04h33'10" "

04h33'11" 16'18"
04h33'11" "

04h33'11" "

04h33'41" 16'48"
04h33'48" 16'55"
04h34'23" 17'30"
04h35'10" 18'17"
04h36'18" 19'25"
04h36'29" 19'36"
04h36'48" 19'55"
04h41'14" 24'21"
04h43'08" 26'15"
04h43'45" 26'52"
04h45'49" 28'56"
04h47'30" 30'37"
04h47'32" 30'39"
04h48'55" 32'02"
04h48'58" 32'05"
04h48'58" "

04h48'58" "

04h49'02" 32'09"
04h49'10" 32'17"
04h49'15" 32'22"
04h50'57" 34'04"
04h51'14" 34'21"
04h51'23" 34'30"
04h51'45" 34'52"
04h52'10" 35'17"
04h54'43" 37'50"
04h58'36" 41'43"
04h58'55" 42'02"
05h03'30" 46'37"
05h03'30" "
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